PROVIDER ENROLLMENT COUNTS BY STATUS

Enrollment Data as of 1/25/2010

Status Listings — E = Enrolled, P=Pending, | = Ineligible
Existing — Providers in CMIPS Prior to 11/1/2009
New — Providers added in CMIPS After 11/1/2009

Existing Providers in the pending category continue to receive all appropriate timesheets and pay warrants during this

“pending” process.

County
ALAMEDA

ALPINE

AMADOR

BUTTE

CALAVERAS

COLUSA

CONTRA COSTA

DEL NORTE

EL DORADO

FRESNO

GLENN

HUMBOLDT

Total Status
572 E
1113 P
0 |
1 E
1 P
0 |
10 E
1 P
0 |
0 E
414 P
0 |
15 E
286 P
0 |
0 E
0 P
0 |
563 E
117 P
0 |
0 E
0 P
0 |
103 E
80 P
0 |
916 E
987 P
5 |
23 E
5 P
0 |
13 E
49 P
0 |

Existing
446

898

0

New
126
215
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PROVIDER ENROLLMENT COUNTS BY STATUS
Enrollment Data as of 1/25/2010

County Total Status Existing New
IMPERIAL 132 E 18 114
507 P 445 62
0 I 0 0
INYO 8 E 3 5
1 P 0 1
0 I 0 0
KERN 281 E 151 130
485 P 305 180
3 I 0 3
KINGS 112 E 72 40
182 P 168 14
0 | 0 0
LAKE 283 E 202 81
258 P 216 42
0 I 0 0
LASSEN 21 E 20 1
30 P 23 7
0 I 0 0
LOS ANGELES 557 E 151 406
10236 P 6677 3559
0 I 0 0
MADERA 176 E 156 20
37 P 2 35
0 I 0 0
MARIN 267 E 214 53
16 P 2 14
0 | 0 0
MARIPOSA 29 E 17 12
6 P 5 1
0 I 0 0
MENDOCINO 137 E 86 51
25 P 11 14
0 I 0 0
MERCED 152 E 84 68
516 P 420 96
0 I 0 0
MODOC 0 E 0 0
1 P 0 1
0 1 0 0
MONO 2 E 0 2
0 P 0 0
0 I 0 0
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PROVIDER ENROLLMENT COUNTS BY STATUS

County
MONTEREY

NAPA

NEVADA

ORANGE

PLACER

PLUMAS

RIVERSIDE

SACRAMENTO

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

BENITO

BERNARDINO

DIEGO

FRANCI1SCO

JOAQUIN

LUIS OBISPO

Enrollment Data as of 1/25/2010

Total Status
36 E
0 P
0 |
3 E
0 P
0 |
26 E
1 P
0 |
462 E
1 P
0 1
42 E
34 P
0 |
9 E
1 P
0 |
120 E
1187 p
0 |
1219 E
59 P
0 |
0 E
0 P
0 1
353 E
208 P
0 |
808 E
260 P
0 |
1 E
0 P
0 |
226 E
41 P
0 |
6 E
27 P
0 1

Existing
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PROVIDER ENROLLMENT COUNTS BY STATUS
Enrollment Data as of 1/25/2010

County Total Status Existing New
SAN MATEO 169 E 48 121
89 P 35 54
0 I 0 0
SANTA BARBARA 28 E 0 28
97 P 6 91
0 I 0 0
SANTA CLARA 286 E 96 190
337 P 300 37
1 | 0 1
SANTA CRUZ 43 E 1 42
3 P 0 3
0 | 0 0
SHASTA 198 E 82 116
650 P 522 128
0 I 0 0
SIERRA 1 E 0 1
1 P 0 1
0 I 0 0
SISKIYOU 14 E 5 9
12 P 0 12
0 I 0 0
SOLANO 140 E 76 64
8 P 1 7
0 I 0 0
SONOMA 198 E 98 100
9 P 2 7
0 | 0 0
STANISLAUS 280 E 148 132
114 P 53 61
0 I 0 0
SUTTER 55 E 27 28
29 P 12 17
0 I 0 0
TEHAMA 10 E 3 7
36 P 7 29
0 I 0 0
TRINITY 0 E 0 0
0 P 0 0
0 1 0 0
TULARE 36 E 20 16
67 P 22 45
0 I 0 0

Page 4 of 5



County
TUOLUMNE

VENTURA

YOLO

YUBA

STATEWIDE

PROVIDER ENROLLMENT COUNTS BY STATUS

Enrollment Data as of 1/25/2010

Total
6

11

0

236
1402
0

45
55
0

127
80
0

9556
20172

Status

111
68

5326
13872

New

49

127

45
42

16
12

4230
6300
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